
LCNL Events Diary for Year 2020 
Date Event Venue Committee 

Friday 21 Feb 2020 Maha Shivaratri DLC LCNL 

Saturday 22 Feb 2020 YLS MINI Golf Part II PUTTSHACK 
Whitefield YLS 

Sunday 08 Mar 2020 Medical Camp 2020 DLC LCNL 

Monday 09 Mar 2020 Senior Ladies Holi RCT Senior Ladies 

Sunday 15 Mar 2020 Shradhanjali Late Dhanjibhai Tanna MBE DLC Friends of Lohana 

Tuesday 24 Mar 2020 Mother's Day Celebrations RCT Senior Ladies 

Thursday 02 Apr 2020 Ramnavmi DLC LCNL 

Sunday 05 Apr 2020 AGM RCT LCNL , Mahilas 
and YLS 

Friday 10 Apr 2020 Sajda sisters show Winston Churchill Mahila Mandal 

Sunday 12 Apr 2020 Hanuman Jayanti  DLC LCNL 

Wednesday 22 Apr 2020 Reiki Healing DLC LCNL 

Saturday 02 May 2020 LCNL Gujarati Natak Winston Churchill LCNL 

Saturday 30 May 2020 Coach Trip (PICNIC) TBA Senior Ladies 

June (TBA) Gujarati Play-Zindagi Aek Rollercoaster RCT/DLC  Senior Ladies 

July (TBA) Two Days Coach Trip TBA Senior Ladies 

Thursday 23 Jul 2020 LCNL Golf Event Hartsbourne Golf 
Club  LCNL 

Monday 27 Jul 2020 Rudree Poojan RCT Mahila Mandal 

 Aug 2020 Gujarati Natak - date to be advised Winston Churchill Mahila Mandal 

Thursday 06 Aug 2020 Bor Choth Celebrations - Shravan Mahino RCT Senior Ladies 

Wednesday 12 Aug 2020 Janmashtami DLC LCNL 

Tuesday 08 Sep 2020 Gita Jayanti - Sharaddh RCT Senior Ladies 

Sunday 20 Sep 2020 Adhik Maas coach trip TBA Mahila Mandal 

Saturday 03 Oct 2020 Coach Trip to Blackpool Beach & Illumination-
Purshottam Mahino BLACKPOOL Senior Ladies 

Wednesday 14 Oct 2020 LCNL Activity Team  Garba Workshop DLC LCNL 

Saturday 17 Oct 2020 -   26 Oct 
2020 Navratri DLC LCNL 

Saturday 17 Oct 2020 Kids Garba Day 1 DLC YLS 

Sunday 18 Oct 2020 Kids Garba Day 2 DLC YLS 



Saturday 24 Oct 2020 Ladies Navratri (atham)  Garba DLC Mahila Mandal 

Saturday 31 Oct 2020 Sharad Poojan DLC YLS 

Sunday 01 Nov 2020 Leicester Diwali Lights illuminations TBA Mahila Mandal 

Tuesday 03 Nov 2020 Sharad Poornima Garbas RCT Senior Ladies 

Saturday 07 Nov 2020 Diwali Annual Dinner DLC LCNL 

Saturday 14 Nov 2020 Chopada Poojan DLC LCNL 

Thursday 19 Nov 2020 Diwali Lunch with Live Music RCT Senior Ladies 

Saturday 21 Nov 2020 Jalaram Jayanti DLC LCNL 

Saturday 05 Dec 2020 Christmas party for Special needs youngsters RCT Mahila Mandal 
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